
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 FEBRUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 PRATTS & PAIN Royel Otis1 IND OURCD3001
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NEW
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2

4

R/E

12

9

8

15

R/E

R/E

13

7

11

R/E

R/E

NEW

NEW

MIDNIGHTS

TANGK

FAITH CRISIS PT 1

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

TRUSTFALL

YE

FOLKLORE

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

EVERMORE

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LOVER

REPUTATION

AM

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

THE BENDS

IN RAINBOWS

THINK LATER

THIS IS ME...NOW

Taylor Swift

Idles

Middle Kids

Taylor Swift

P!nk

Kanye West

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Kanye West

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Radiohead

Radiohead

Tate McRae

Jennifer Lopez

UNI/UMA

UMA

EMI

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

DEF/UMA

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

BIG/UMA

DOM/EMI

DEF/UMA

ISL/UMA

XL/INE

XL/INE

RCA/SME

BMG/ADA

1

3

4

1

1

4

1

1

3

1

2

1

1

7

3

9

6

19

20

70

1

1

17

7

17

54

40

33

33

60

36

161

11

78

9

33

1

1

2445790098

PTKF30412

5873997

245597658

G0100049399271

6770068

3503795

B003450402

B003340502

2455678249

7792868

3003310

3747478

2754461

5489042

XLDA780

XLCD324

19658866441

538944442
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