

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 26 FEBRUARY, 2024

τw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	PRATTS & PAIN	Royel Otis	IND	OURCD3001
2	5	70	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
3	NEW	1	3	TANGK	Idles	UMA	PTKF30412
4	NEW	1	4	FAITH CRISIS PT 1	Middle Kids	EMI	5873997
5	2	17	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
6	4	7	1	TRUSTFALL	P!nk	RCA/SME	G0100049399271
7	R/E	17	4	YE	Kanye West	DEF/UMA	6770068
8	12	54	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
9	9	40	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
10	8	33	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
11	15	33	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
12	R/E	60	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
13	R/E	36	1	REPUTATION	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3003310
14	13	161	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
15	7	11	7	MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY	Kanye West	DEF/UMA	2754461
16	11	78	3	LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS	Bob Marley And The Wailers	ISL/UMA	5489042
17	R/E	9	9	THE BENDS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA780
18	R/E	33	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
19	NEW	1	19	THINK LATER	Tate McRae	RCA/SME	19658866441
20	NEW	1	20	THIS IS MENOW	Jennifer Lopez	BMG/ADA	538944442